 Specification Sheet – 2019.05.24 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight® FLEX ShortPitch
LED strip for extremely homogeneous light lines
LF800S-G4
Technical data
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF ShortPitch IP00 | LF800S-G4
 Specification Sheet – 2019.05.24 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LF800S-G4-822-10 4052899575691 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-825-10 4052899575738 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-827-10 4052899575752 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-830-10 4052899575790 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-835-10 4052899575813 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-840-10 4052899575851 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-850-10 4062172061940 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-865-10 4052899575875 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-922-10 4062172002417 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-927-10 4052899575912 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-930-10 4052899575936 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-935-10 4052899575950 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-940-10 4052899575998 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF800S-G4-965-10 4052899576018 10000 x 8 x 1.6 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
 Choose your accessories
Product Type Product description Product code  Package content
Connector FX-SC08-G2-CT2PF-0500 4052899464735 20x Connector (500mm wire)
Connector FX-SC08-G2-CT2PF-1000 4052899464766 20x Connector (1000mm wire)
Jumper FX-SC08-G2-CT4PJ 4052899464858 25x Jumper
 Extension wire 30 mm FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0030 4008321875587 100x Extension wire 30 mm
 Extension wire 150 mm FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0150 4008321875563 50x Extension wire 150 mm
 Extension wire 300 mm FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0300 4052899469259 50x Extension wire 300 mm
Note: All LINEARlight Flex LED strips are fully compatible with OSRAM OT and OTi LED drivers and dimmers .
LF ShortPitch IP00 | LF800S-G4
 Specification Sheet – 2019.05.24 –  subject to change without notice
Profile System compatibility
Note: the table is for application evaluation only; always ensure that Tc will not exceed the maximum allowed value.
For further information please write to flex-support@osram.com